
                          Dart competition and Social Dates  
 
 
 
 
 

Please note as discussed by the Dart committee this year there will be a $5 playing fee  

 

Both for the home and away games to help towards the cost of food and taxis 

 

2.30 pm Check in and 3.00 pm start for all Home Games  

 

2.00 pm at RSA Tat for taxi for all Away Games 

 

Sat 5th March Richardson’s Tavern Home 

Sat 12th March Darts AGM 4.00pm 

Sat 9th April Victoria Park Market Home 

Sat 16th April Men’s Singles  

Sat 16th April Ladies Singles/doubles  

Sat 30th April Avondale Bowling Club Away 

Sat 7th May Mixed Doubles  

Sat 21st May Men’s Doubles  

Sat 28th May Newmarket Working Mens Club Home 

Sat 18th June Te Atatu Tavern Home 

Sat 2nd July Newmarket Working Mens Club Away 

Sat 9th July Victoria Park Market Away 

Sat 16th July Pt Chev Bowling Club Away 

Sat 13th August Richardson’s Tavern Away 

Sat 20th August Te Atatu Tavern Away 

Sat 3rd September Paul Martin 3's  

Sat 17th September Champ of Champs  

Sat 25th September Pool Snooker Darts  

Sat 8th October Pool Snooker Darts  

Sat 22nd October Pt Chev Bowling Club Away 

Sat 29th October Avondale Bowling Club Home 

 


